A-grade, round 1

All Set

Bit of Four Play

Chaos

Maxed Out

Old Kids on the Block

Penguin Army

Some Spike it Hot

Stingers

The Feds

B-grade, round 1

9 Inch Males

Awesome Foursome

Bangers N Mash

Last Minute

New Kids on the Block

Regan's Army

Rough Dymonds

Setsy and We Know It

Slice and Dice

Volleyballs Deep

B-grade, round 2

Setsy and We Know It
Slice and Dice

Volleyballs Deep

C-grade, round 1

Motley Crew

Naughts and Volleys

The Spike Girls

We're all Nuts

C-grade, round 2

Motley Crew

Naughts and Volleys

The Spike Girls

We're all Nuts

Mixed-grade, round
1

All Set

Awesome Foursome

Last Minute

Motley Crew

Naughts and Volleys

New Kids on the Block

Regan's Army

Rough Dymonds

Setsy and We Know It

Slice and Dice

Some Spike it Hot

The Spike Girls

We're all Nuts

All Set

77 - 51

64 -67

61-35

60-72

69 - 56

50 - 50

64 - 81

58-61

9 Inch Males

78- 68

63-111

71-91

80-91

70 - 87

76 - 86

67 -70

78-78

Setsy and We
Know It

73-76

Motley Crew

111-68

68 - 95

105 - 53

Motley Crew

90 - 64

59 - 96

70-74

All Set

66 - 81

Bit of Four Play

1
51-77

51-52

49 - 68

66 - 50

47 - 64

44-76

60 -51

49-71

Awesome
Foursome
2
68-78

Slice and Dice

91-59

Naughts and
Volleys
1
68- 111

51-93

97 - 66

Naughts and
Volleys
1
64-90

56 - 101

76 - 82

Awesome
Foursome

82-74

Chaos

67 - 64

52-51

53-64

58-70

48 - 54

64 - 86

53-77

69 - 57

Bangers N
Mash
5
111-63
5
50-0

Volleyballs
Deep
5
76-73
1
59-91

The Spike Girls

5
95 - 68

93-51

79 - 58

The Spike Girls

5
96 - 59

101 - 56

112- 50

Last Minute

51-94

73-72

Old Kids on the

Maxed Out

Block
1 5 1
35- 61 72-60 56 - 69
5 1 5
68 - 49 50 - 66 64-47
5 5 5
64-53 70 - 58 54-48
5 1
- 59-48 54-67
1 2
48-59 - 52-57
5 5
67-54 57-52 =
2 1 1
55 - 62 41-79 42-65
1 2 1
53-70 59 - 61 31-84
1 3 1
47-72 58 - 58 54-65
Last Minute Ntef:’: giil?n Regan's Army
5 5 5
91-71 91-80 87-70
5 5
- 96 - 52 78-63
5 5 1
78-74 83- 68 76 - 87
5 5
- 99 - 60 91-63
1 1
60 - 99 - 72-83
1 5
63-91 83-72 =
5 5
80 - 59 88-70 -

5 5
78 - 36 - 78 - 60
5 5 2
70 - 67 90 - 67 62-71
5 5 5
83-54 105 - 51 106 - 57

Round Total
5
76 73
1
59 91
7
164 135
We're all Nuts Round Total
1 7
53-105 216 284
1 11
66 -97 270 216
1 3
58-79 177 267
15
- 281 177
We're all Nuts Round Total
5 11
74-70 234 219
5 15
82-76 273 196
1 3
50-112 165 309
9
- 258 206
Naughts and New Kids on
Motley Crew Volevs the Block
5
111 -49 - _
5
104 - 39 - _
2
- 74-83 -
5
- - 113-30

Penguin Army

Some Spike it Stingers The Feds
Hot
3 5 5
50 - 50 81-64 61-58
5 2 5
76 - 44 51-60 71-49
5 5 1
86 - 64 77-53 57-69
5 5 5
62-55 70 - 53 72-47
5 5 3
79 - 41 61-59 58 - 58
5 5 5
65- 42 84-31 65-54
5 1
- 66 - 61 55-70
2 2
61-66 - 59 - 68
5 5
70 - 55 68 - 59 -
Rough Setsy and We Slice and Dice
Dymonds Know It
5 5
86 - 76 70 - 67 -
5 1 5
87 - 52 55-85 76 - 54
1 1 0
60 - 107 50 - 100 0-50
1 1 2
59 - 80 36-78 67-70
1 1
70 - 88 - 67-90
1 5
- 60-78 71-62
1
- 47-87 -

5 5
87-47 - 84 - 51
1
- 51-84 -

5 5
- 83-74 89 - 53
Overall Total
18
-53
26
131
6
-234
24
156
. Rough Setsy and We
Regan's Army Dymonds Know It
1 1
49-111 - 39-104
2
- 74 - 82 -

Round Total
26
473 503
33
509 417
30
523 464
28
480 437
23
482 466
33
502 407
15
417 549
15
440 558
23
473 498
Volleyballs Round Total
Deep
3 35
78-78 682 583
5 36
76 - 64 596 438
14
- 410 647
1 18
54-83 551 603
1 8
51-105 520 735
1 20
57-106 554 650
19
- 450 449
2 34
74-83 653 452
1 20
53-89 430 454
29
- 608 443

Slice and Dice

5
81-66

83-74

Some Spike it
Hot

74-82

30-113

The Spike Girls  We're all Nuts

94 -51

Overall Total

35
99
36
158
14

72-73

82-74

81

74

166

88

83

30

111

82

104

140

195

51

147

Round Total
5

66

82

124

215

74

113

49

74

39

164

104

94

154



